B-125
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS**
0 to 15 psia 0 to 1.0 bar PX177-015AI $410 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 25 psia 0 to 1.7 bar PX177-025AI 410 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 50 psia 0 to 3.4 bar PX177-050AI 410 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 100 psis* 0 to 6.9 bar PX177-100SI 355 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 200 psis* 0 to 13.8  bar PX177-200SI 355 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 500 psis* 0 to 34.5 bar PX177-500SI 355 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 1000 psis* 0 to 68.9 bar PX177-1KSI 355 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 3000 psis* 0 to 207 bar PX177-3KSI 355 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 5000 psis* 0 to 345 bar PX177-5KSI 355 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
COMPACT PRESSURE TRANSMITTER